

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-823	Version:	1	Name:	Appointment of Supervisor Deanna Alexander to the War Memorial Corporation Board of Trustees.		
Туре:	Appointment			Status:	Placed on File, End of Term		
File created:	10/5/2012			In control:	County Clerk's Office		
On agenda:				Final action:	4/18/2016		
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Supervisor Deanna Alexander to the War Memorial Corporation Board of Trustees, for a term expiring April 30, 2016.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1 Appointment 2 WITHDRAWAL REQUEST (11/04/13) 3 END OF TERM MEMO 2012-2016						

Attachments: 1. Appointment, 2. WITHDRAWAL REQUEST (11/04/13), 3. END OF TERM MEMO 2012-2016

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/18/2016	1	County Clerk's Office	PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERM	
11/4/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	MOOTED	
9/26/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	
7/25/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
5/23/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	POSTPONED TO A DAY CERTAIN	Pass
3/21/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	POSTPONED TO A DAY CERTAIN	Pass
2/7/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
2/4/2013	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the County Executive, appointing Supervisor Deanna Alexander to the War Memorial Corporation Board of Trustees, for a term expiring April 30, 2016.

See attachments.